SENSICK CATALOGUE406
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZR1, DC 3-wire, for round-body cylinders
for round-body
cylinders
Magnetic cylinder sensor
Mounting on round-body cylinders
Ø  8 ... 63 mm using R1
mounting clamp

1) series available as reed switch on request
2) of Ub
3) at Ia max
4) without load
5) according to EN 60 529
6) (pulsed)
Mounting clamp
Plastic, with d1
Ø 8 mm
For cylinders with
piston diameter
Clamping range
d2 in mm
Type Order no.
8 mm 9.2 ... 10.0 BEF-S-R1-08 7 902 337
10 mm 10.9 ... 12.0 BEF-S-R1-10 7 901 753
12 mm 12.9 ... 14.0 BEF-S-R1-12 7 901 754
16 mm 16.9 ... 18.0 BEF-S-R1-16 7 901 755
20 mm 21.0 ... 22.0 BEF-S-R1-20 7 901 756
25 mm 26.1 ... 27.2 BEF-S-R1-25 7 901 757
32 mm 33.0 ... 35.0 BEF-S-R1-32 7 901 758
40 mm 41.4 ... 42.5 BEF-S-R1-40 7 901 759
50 mm 52.5 ... 54.0 BEF-S-R1-50 7 901 760
63 mm 66.0 ... 67.0 BEF-S-R1-63 7 901 761
Accessories:
Order information
Type Order no.
MZR1-03VNS-AT0 7 900 595
MZR1-03VNS-AU0 7 900 593
MZR1-03VPS-AT0 7 900 594
MZR1-03VPS-AU0 7 900 592
3
Ø
 4
d2